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CHRISTMAS SET MENU I (2017) 
 £29.50pp 

 

 
STARTER PLATTER  

(Serves 4) 
Marinated Black And Green Olives (V) 

Gril led Aubergine, Tomatoes, Eggs And Garlic 
Sautéed Aubergine, Walnuts, Whey And Mint 

Olivier, Potato & Egg Salad 
Yoghurt Mixed With Wild Garlic 

& 
Lemon And Chil l i  Prawns Served On Crispy Salad Topped With Honey 

Balsamic Dressing 
Served With Freshly Baked Naan Bread (V)  

 
MAINS 

Includes a choice of side dish 
Tradit ional Christmas Dinner 

Skewered Gril led Halloumi Cheese And Vegetables (V)  
Skewered Chicken Fil let Marinated In Saffron And Lemon 

Skewered Lamb Fil let Cubes  
Poached Fil let Of Sea bass  

Sirloin Steak 8oz  
Sauce Options: Blue Cheese, Peppercorn Or Firestation Béarnaise 

 
CHOICE OF SIDES  

Saffron Rice 
House Mixed Salad 
Gril led Vegetables 

Creamy Mash Potato 
Cheesy Mash Potato With Fried Onions 

Chunky Chips 
 

DESSERT 
Orange Crème Brulee 

Hot Caramelised Apple Pie 
Served With Vanil la Ice Cream Or Custard 

 
 

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill 
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CHRISTMAS BUFFET MENU (2017) 

For a minimum of 15 people @  £15/pp 
 

 
STARTERS 

 
Hot Bread Rolls 

Soup Of The Day 
Sautéed Aubergine, Walnuts, Whey And Mint 

Yoghurt Mixed With Shallots 
Piri piri Chicken Sticks 

Hummus 
 
 

MAINS 
 
 

Traditional Christmas Roast 
 

Finely Minced Lamb Kebab 
 

Grilled Salmon 
 

Stew With Split Yellow Peas And Dried Lime Cooked In A Cinnamon And 
Tomato Sauce Topped With Aubergine (V) 

 
 

SIDES 
 

Saffron Rice 
House Salad 

Creamy Mash Potato 
 
 

DESSERT 
 
 

Hot Caramelised Apple Pie Served With Custard 
 
 

 
A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill 
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CHRISTMAS SET MENU II (2017) 
£20PP 

 

 
STARTER PLATTER  

(Serves 4) 
 

Marinated Black And Green Olives (V) 
Grilled Aubergine, Tomatoes, Eggs And Garlic 
Sautéed Aubergine, Walnuts, Whey And Mint 

Olivier, Chicken & Potato Salad 
Yoghurt Mixed With Wild Garlic 

Served With Freshly Baked Naan Bread (V) 
 
 

MAINS 
(Please select one of the following) 

 
Traditional Christmas Dinner  

* 
Grilled Halloumi Cheese And Vegetables Served With Cheesy Mash Potatoes With 

Fried Onions And Green Salad (V)  
* 

Skewered Chicken Fillet Marinated In Saffron And Lemon Served With Rice And 
Salad  

* 
Poached Fillet Of Sea bass Served With Mash Potato And Salad 

 
 

DESSERT 
 

Orange Crème Brulee 
 

Hot Caramelised Apple Pie Served With Vanilla Custard 
 

 
 

 
A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill 

 
 
 


